
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso : 

ALMODOVAR DEL CAMPO

11

100092121

07:00

4309501,00

12/06/2021
Fondo

622960

3

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 31

Hora de Suelta:
-123920,00

3031

Real Federacion Colombofila Española

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio O/Cl D ZIf CoefDistClub Puntos

17-242880 20:42:36 1 6229801 GARCIA LAFUENTE PEDRO1/1 D 1 0,0518757,3304 1.000,00CATALONIA 2016

18-213555 18:31:36 2 6321822 FREIXAS XAVIER1/2 D 1 0,1021380,6949 521,85BÉTULA

19-270557 20:38:05 2 6321823 FREIXAS XAVIER2/2 D 1 0,1531353,7507 483,60BÉTULA

19-270821 20:28:53 2 6229604 TANDEM - VAN DE LINDE1/1 D 1 0,2071350,3942 479,10BÉTULA

19-270451 15:49:03 3 6273555 COLOME NIUBO, JOAQUIM1/1 D 1 0,2571254,2936 353,09BÉTULA
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